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26
27
28
29
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32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Fony6

1920223-18
1926198-19
1926190-19
1920210-18
1917373-17
1926179-19
1926272-19
1920265-18
10648-19
1926155-19
1920324-18
1926141-19

1915017-17

1920215-18
1920135-18

1915074-17

1926169-19
1926258-19
1925936-19

1925974-19

1926281-19
1925928-19

1924450-18
1925997-19
1925967-19

1917345-17
1920300-18
1920232-18
1926132-19
11634-19
1922680-18

1925965-19
0055-0288-15

1925946-19

1924408-18

1925978-19

11670-19

11667-19

11696-19
1926254-19
1926256-19
1926251-19
1920198-18
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BigctaHb

109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
111.809
109.552
111.335
109.552
109.552
109.552

127.247

109.552
111.809

127.247

109.552
111.809
127.247

127.247

111.809
127.247

127.247
127.247
127.247

109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
111.020
112.551

127.247
111.335

127.247

127.247

127.247

110418
110418
110418
111.809
111.809
111.809
111.809

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Ce3oH 2020. J/lboT )Kawkis-2, Big 17.05.2020 06:59:07

Mpwnir

08:08:11
08:08:11
08:08:12
08:08:15
08:08:19
08:08:20
08:10:54
08:09:40
08:10:53
08:09:57
08:09:58
08:09:59

08:21:29

08:10:03
08:11:36

08:21:35

08:10:06
08:11:42
08:21:42

08:21:44

08:11:46
08:22:20

08:22:22
08:22:30
08:22:34

08:10:58
08:11:02
08:11:06
08:11:06
08:12:31
08:13:47

08:23:42
08:13:05

08:23:46

08:24:09

08:24:10

08:12:58
08:13:00
08:13:01
08:14:08
08:14:23
08:14:30
08:14:36

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:09:04
01:09:04
01:09:05
01:09:08
01:09:12
01:09:13
01:11:43
01:10:33
01:11:46
01:10:50
01:10:51
01:10:52

01:22:19

01:10:56
01:12:25

01:22:25

01:10:59
01:12:31
01:22:32

01:22:34

01:12:35
01:23:10

01:23:12

01:23:20

01:23:24

01:11:51
01:11:55
01:11:59
01:11:59
01:13:20
01:14:40

01:24:32

01:13:58

01:24:36

01:24:59

01:25:00

01:13:51
01:13:53
01:13:54
01:14:57
01:15:12
01:15:19
01:15:25

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

1586.17
1586.17
1585.79
1584.64
1583.12
1582.74
1559.04
1552.82
1551.34
1546.61
1546.25
1545.88

1545.82

1544.43
1543.97

1543.94

1543.34
1541.84
1541.76

1541.14

1540.43
1530.02

1529.41

1526.96

1525.74

1524.73
1523.31
1521.90
1521.90
1513.90
1507.39

1505.28

1505.20

1504.10

149731

1497.02

1495.16
1494.49
1494.15
1491.79
1486.83
1484.52
1482.56

ban

100.00
99.74
99.48
99.22
98.96
98.70
98.44
98.18
97.92
97.66
97.40
97.14

96.88

96.62
96.36

96.10

95.84
95.58
95.32

95.06

94.81
94.55

94.29

94.03

93.77

93.51
93.25
92.99
92.73
92.47
92.21

91.95

91.69

9143

91.17

90.91

90.65
90.39
90.13
89.87
89.61
89.35
89.09

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

2.558

5.115

7.673
10.230
12.788
15.345
17.903
20.460
23.018
25.575
28.133
30.691

33.248

35.806
38.363

40.921

43.478
46.036
48.593

51.151

53.708
56.266

58.824
61.381
63.939

66.496
69.054
71.611
74.169
76.726
79.284

81.841
84.399

86.957

89.514

92.072

94.629
97.187
99.744
102.302
104.859
107.417
109.974

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.000 0.000
2.000 0.000
3.000 0.000
4.000 0.000
5.000 0.000
6.000 0.000
25.000 0.000
36.000 0.000
40.000 0.000
44.000 0.000
45.000 0.000
46.000 0.000
47.000 0.000
48.000 0.000
49.000 0.000
50.000 0.000
51.000 0.000
53.000 0.000
54.000 0.000
56.000 0.000
57.000 0.000
75.000 0.000
76.000 0.000
79.000 0.000
81.000 0.000
90.000 0.000
92.000 0.000
95.000 0.000
96.000 0.000
115.000 0.000
138.000 0.000
141.000 0.000
142.000 0.000
145.000 0.000
175.000 0.000
178.000 0.000
188.000 0.000
190.000 0.000
193.000 0.000
202.000 0.000
209.000 0.000
215.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

LLaByab FO.M.
Llasynb FO.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLasysb P.M.
LlaBynb K.P.
Knnmenko B.O.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Bobup O.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Llasynb K.P.
LaBysb P.M.
OnTapsKeBCbKuiA
B.M.
LLaByse FO.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
OnTap>keBCbKUiA
H.B.
LLasysb P.M.
Knnmenko A.B.

Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
Knnmenko B.O.

OntapyeBcbka A.B.

OnTap>KeBCbKMM
B.M.

Ontap>eBcbka A.B.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.M.
LaBynb K.P.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Laynb K.P.
LLasysb P.M.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
BepHas A.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.

Bobwp b.B.
OnTapsKeBCbKUIA
B.IM.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
H.B.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
H.B.
MapTumHeHko M.IO.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko A.B.
Knanmenko A.B.

Kny6

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie nisaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwviiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvie niBzeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

KwiB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb



44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77

78

1925970-19

1926239-19
1920134-18
1926233-19
10612-19
10655-19
10603-19
1926255-19
10609-19
10629-19
10616-19

1925982-19

1926266-19
10637-19
1925932-19
1926264-19
1917371-17
1928814-20
1917309-17
1928838-20
11699-19
1914897-17
1922695-18
11512-19
10601-19

1925962-19

1914866-17
11550-19
1922677-18
1914889-17
1922684-18
1925121-18

1925943-19
1914865-17
1924411-18

11530-19
1928805-20
1928836-20
1928843-20
1928828-20
1928837-20

11509-19
1924433-18
1928819-20
1928840-20
1922688-18
1928823-20

1915076-17
1928827-20
1925987-19

11505-19
1920246-18
1928816-20
1913899-16
1920262-18
1925875-19
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127.247

111.809
111.809
111.809
111.335
111.335
111.335
111.809
111.335
111.335
111.335

127.247

111.809
111.335
127.247
111.809
109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
110418
112.551
112.551
112.551
111.335

127.247

112.551
112.551
112.551
112.551
112.551
127.247

127.247

112.551

127.247

112.551
109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
109.552
112.551
127.247
109.552
109.552
112.551
109.552

127.247
109.552
127.247

112.551
109.552
109.552
112.551
109.552
109.552

08:25:03

08:14:42
08:14:43
08:14:46
08:14:23
08:14:27
08:14:34
08:14:58
08:14:35
08:14:42
08:14:45

08:25:39

08:15:11
08:14:49
08:25:43
08:15:14
08:13:46
08:13:46
08:13:48
08:13:49
08:14:27
08:15:55
08:15:59
08:16:03
08:15:24

08:26:26

08:16:22
08:16:24
08:16:24
08:16:34
08:16:36
08:26:46

08:26:49
08:16:39
08:26:52

08:16:44
08:14:40
08:14:41
08:14:41
08:14:42
08:14:42
08:16:47
08:27:03
08:14:47
08:14:47
08:16:56
08:14:57

08:27:18
08:15:03
08:27:24

08:17:11
08:15:08
08:15:08
08:17:19
08:15:15
08:15:27

01:25:53

01:15:31
01:15:32
01:15:35
01:15:16
01:15:20
01:15:27
01:15:47
01:15:28
01:15:35
01:15:38

01:26:29

01:16:00
01:15:42
01:26:33
01:16:03
01:14:39
01:14:39
01:14:41
01:14:42
01:15:20
01:16:48
01:16:52
01:16:56
01:16:17

01:27:16

01:17:15
01:17:17
01:17:17
01:17:27
01:17:29
01:27:36

01:27:39
01:17:32
01:27:42

01:17:37
01:15:33
01:15:34
01:15:34
01:15:35
01:15:35
01:17:40
01:27:53
01:15:40
01:15:40
01:17:49
01:15:50

01:28:08
01:15:56
01:28:14

01:18:04
01:16:01
01:16:01
01:18:12
01:16:08
01:16:20

1481.62

1480.59
1480.27
1479.29
1479.21
1477.90
1475.61
1475.38
1475.29
1473.01
1472.03

1471.34

1471.18
1470.74
1470.21
1470.21
1467.54
1467.54
1466.88
1466.55
1465.72
1465.51
1464.24
1462.97
1459.49

1458.14

1456.98
1456.35
1456.35
1453.21
1452.59
1452.59

1451.76
1451.65
1450.93

1450.09
1450.05
1449.74
1449.74
1449.42
1449.42
1449.16
1447.90
1447.82
1447.82
1446.37
1444.64

1443.80
1442.73
1442.16

1441.74
1441.15
1441.15
1439.28
1438.94
143517

88.83

88.57
88.31
88.05
87.79
87.53
87.27
87.01
86.75
86.49
86.23

85.97

85.71
85.45
85.19
84.94
84.68
84.42
84.16
83.90
83.64
83.38
83.12
82.86
82.60

82.34

82.08
81.82
81.56
81.30
81.04
80.78

80.52
80.26
80.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

112.532

115.090
117.647
120.205
122.762
125.320
127.877
130.435
132.992
135.550
138.107

140.665

143.223
145.780
148.338
150.895
153.453
156.010
158.568
161.125
163.683
166.240
168.798
171.355
173.913

176.471

179.028
181.586
184.143
186.701
189.258
191.816

194.373
196.931
199.488

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.

Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Knnmenko A.B.
Bobup O.B.
Bbobup O.B.
Bobup O.B.
Knnmenko B.O.
Bobwp b.B.
Bobwvp B.M.
bobwvp B.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
H.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
Bobvp B.M.
Ontap>eBcbka A.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasysab P.M.
LLaBysb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
MaptuHerko HO.C.
Bobwp B.B.
BepHasz B.
Bobwp B.B.
bobwp b.B.
OnTapkeBCbKUiA
B.M.
Bobwp B.B.
BepHasz B.
BepHas B.
bobwp B.B.
BepHas B.
OntapyeBcbka A.B.
OnTap>keBCbKUiA
B.IM.
Bobwp B.B.
OnTap>KeBCbKMM
H.B.
Bobwp B.B.
LLaBynb FO.M.
Lasynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.
Llasynb K.P.
Lasynb K.P.
bephas B.
Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
Lasysab P.M.
Lasynb K.P.
Bepras A.
LLasynb P.M.
OnTapskeBCbKUi
H.B.
Lasysb P.M.
OnTapkeBCbKUi
H.B.
bepHas B.
LLasynb P.M.
LLasysb P.M.
bobup B.B.
LaByab P.M.
Lasysab P.M.

KwiB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kvis niBzeHb

Kwis niBaeHb

Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KuiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

KviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

KwiB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb

KwviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb



1926316-19
1926333-19
1926323-19
1926733-19
1926183-19
1926309-19

99.399  08:13:25 01:14:16 133841 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
99.399  08:13:34 01:14:25  1335.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
99399  08:14:08 01:14:59  1325.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
110.014 08:26:22 01:27:15  1260.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
99.399  08:22:.00 01:22:51 1199.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
99.399  08:25:52 01:26:43  1146.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tpunonbcoka FO.KO.  KuiB niBgeHb
Tpunonbcbknii B.®.  Kuie niegeHb
Tpunonbceka KO.HO.  KwiB niBaeHb

MiseHb C.C. KwviB niBaeHb
Tpunonbcbkunii E.B.  Kuie niBgeHb

10692-19 0 112551 08:17:36  01:18:29  1434.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © BepHas A. KviiB nisgeHb
1928824-20 0 109.552 08:15:33 01:16:26  1433.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © LaBynb P.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1926726-19 1 110.014 08:15:53 01:16:46  1433.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Usmpyk A.0. KviiB niBgeHb
1928825-20 0 109.552 08:15:38 01:16:31 1431.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © LaBynb P.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1926753-19 1 110.014 08:16:06 01:16:59  1429.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © MiseHb C.C. KviiB nisgeHb

11700-19 1 111335 08:17:.06 01:17:59  1427.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bobup B.M. KviiB niBgeHb
1921533-18 1 111335 08:17:09 01:18:02  1426.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup O.B. KviiB nisgeHb
1915011-17 0 127247 082833 012923 142361 000 0000 0000 0000 O O”Tap;'(;Bc"K”“ Kvii niggeHb
1920114-18 0 111.809 08:17:48 01:18:37  1422.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Knumenko A.B. KviiB nisgeHb

10606-19 1 111335 08:17:24 01:18:17  1422.20 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bobup bB.B. KviiB niBgeHb

11672-19 0 110418 08:17:30 01:18:23 1408.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko M.FO.  KuiB niBaeHb
1926134-19 0 109.552 08:17:14 01:18:07  1402.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © LWaBysb P.M. KviiB nisgeHb
1926317-19 0 99399  08:10:07 01:10:58 1400.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tpwnonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb
1926265-19 0 111.809 08:19:12 01:20:01 1397.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 KnumeHko B.O. KviiB nisgeHb

11666-19 0 110418 08:18:41 01:19:34  1387.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaptuHeHko KO.C.  Kwuis niBgeHb
1926242-19 0 111.809 08:19:49 01:20:38  1386.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kaumenko O.B. KviiB nisgeHb
1926330-19 1 99399 08:11:03 01:11:54  1382.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpunonbcbkunii B..  Kuis niBgeHb
1926322-19 1 99399 08:11:09 01:12:00 1380.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tpwnonbcbkuii B.®. Kuis nisaeHb

115-19 1 111.020 08:19:47 01:20:36  1377.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MipowHuk [1.B. KviiB nisgeHb

10082-17 1 111.020 08:20:11 01:21:00  1370.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MipowHuk J.B. KviiB niegeHb
1926755-19 1 110.014 08:19:27 01:20:20  1369.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Ysmpyk A.0. KviiB nisgeHb

10079-17 1 111.020 082025 01:21:14  1366.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  MipowHuk [1.B. KviiB niBgeHb
1923919-18 1 110.014 08:20:21 01:21:14  1354.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ysupyk O.M. KviiB nisgeHb

0 0
1 1
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Tpunonbcokuii EB.  KuiB niBgeHb

16.05.2024 19:33:05



